2a Mobius

Probability - Coins (2), Not All Same, To
Decimal

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

P

(5¢c) r(?ﬁ
O O

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

= —
it s
i ‘N 4 b
i i i bl
(25c) (5c)
\ Vi N i
N 4 N

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

P N V- '\‘:\\
‘{/ kS \ .{/ \\}.\
| | 1 1
1 25¢c) (25c)
\\ / \\ . 4

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

© Mobius Math Academy

A

0.286

0.143

0.6

0.333

0.333

0.4

0.5

0.143

0.2

0.5

0.333

0.286

0.667

0.2

0.429

0.2

0.25

0.333

0.5

0.5

0.429

0.333

Name

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

VA 7N
(1 Oc)) (1 Oc)
W, A L\ i
" S

What is the chance of
flipping a mixed set (not
both heads or both tails)

on these coins?

Learn online at www.mobius.academy

=

-

A B C
0.333 0.5 0.333

D E F
0.667 0.286 0.333

A B C
0.5 0.4 0.667

D E F
025 0286 0.25

A B C

0.5 0.286 0.2

D E F
0.6 04 0.333
A B C
0.333 0.143 0.143
D E F
0.6 0.5 0.75
1 of 1


https://www.mobius.academy/

