



Probability - Coins (2), Not All Same, To Decimal

<p>1 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.286</p>	<p>B 0.2</p>	<p>C 0.25</p>	<p>2 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.333</p>	<p>B 0.5</p>	<p>C 0.333</p>
	<p>D 0.143</p>	<p>E 0.5</p>	<p>F 0.333</p>		<p>D 0.667</p>	<p>E 0.286</p>	<p>F 0.333</p>
<p>3 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.6</p>	<p>B 0.333</p>	<p>C 1</p>	<p>4 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.5</p>	<p>B 0.4</p>	<p>C 0.667</p>
	<p>D 0.333</p>	<p>E 0.286</p>	<p>F 0.5</p>		<p>D 0.25</p>	<p>E 0.286</p>	<p>F 0.25</p>
<p>5 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.333</p>	<p>B 0.667</p>	<p>C 0.5</p>	<p>6 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.5</p>	<p>B 0.286</p>	<p>C 0.2</p>
	<p>D 0.4</p>	<p>E 0.2</p>	<p>F 1</p>		<p>D 0.6</p>	<p>E 0.4</p>	<p>F 0.333</p>
<p>7 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.5</p>	<p>B 0.429</p>	<p>C 0.429</p>	<p>8 What is the chance of flipping a mixed set (not both heads or both tails) on these coins?</p> 	<p>A 0.333</p>	<p>B 0.143</p>	<p>C 0.143</p>
	<p>D 0.143</p>	<p>E 0.2</p>	<p>F 0.333</p>		<p>D 0.6</p>	<p>E 0.5</p>	<p>F 0.75</p>